2016-17 SUNDAY SCHOOL/YOUTH GROUP CALENDAR

SEPTEMBER

Sun. Sept. 4™- 10AM - Family Service- “Blessing of the Backpacks”
Let’s get the new school year off to a great start. Please come wearing your
backpacks for a special blessing.

Sun. Sept 11"- 10AM - 1% Day of Sunday School

Registration table will be outside (weather permitting) 9:45 AM but you can register
any time. Registration forms are located at both entrances of the church as well as the
Sunday School/Youth Group Bulletin Board in the Parish Hall

Teacher’s Workshop after the service 11:30-12:30
Sat. Sept. 17" - Welcome BBQ for Volunteers and Families of Sunday School/Youth Group

6-7:30PM in the Courtyard- Friends Welcome
RSVP  rhonda@ststephenspw.org

Sun. Sept 18™ - 10AM- Sunday School
Sun. Sept 25™ - 10AM - Sunday School

Fri. Sept 30™ - 1** Youth Group Meeting
6-7:30PM St Cecilia Room-
5™ grade and up

OCTOBER

Throughout the month, The Youth Group will be collecting food for the shelter dogs at The
Town of North Hempstead Animal Shelter facility on Marino Avenue.

Sun Oct 2" - 10AM - “Blessing of the Animals”
Service outside (weather permitting)

NO Sunday School

Bring your pets for a special blessing.

Sun Oct.9th - 10AM - Sunday School

Fri. Oct 14™ - Youth Group Meeting
6-7:30 PM- Youth Group Room

Sun. Oct 16™ - 10AM - Sunday School

Sat Oct 22" - Youth Group Outreach
Provide and Serve lunch to the volunteer workers for Habitat for Humanity-



11AM - IPM
Transportation provided
Date subject to change

Sun Oct 23" - 10AM - Sunday School

Fri. Oct 28" - Movie Night- Sunday School/Youth Group
7PM- St Cecilia Room
Movie to be announced

Sun. Oct 30" - 10AM - Sunday School - Happy Halloween
Youth Group Annual Pumpkin Sale Fundraiser during coffee hour
Sunday School Halloween costume contest- Please wear your costumes to church

NOVEMBER

Throughout the month, The Youth Group will be sponsoring a family and collecting food for Our
Lady of Fatima’s Holiday Food Pantry.

Sun. Nov. 6™ - 10AM - “All Saints Day” Family Service
The Youth Group will be handing out bags at the beginning of the service to fill the Holiday

Food Pantry.
NO Sunday School

Sun. Nov 13" - 10AM - Sunday School

Fri. Nov 18" - Youth Group Meeting
6-7:30PM-Y outh Group room

Sun. Nov. 20™ - 10AM - Sunday School

The Youth Group will deliver and help distribute all the food that was graciously
donated to the holiday food drive for Our Lady of Fatima.

11:30-12:30PM-Transportation is provided

Sun Nov. 27" - No Sunday School- Happy Thanksgiving

DECEMBER

Fri. Dec. 2" - Movie Night- Sunday School/Youth Group
7PM- St Cecilia Room- Movie to be announced

Sun Dec. 4™ - 10AM - Sunday School
Christmas pageant rehearsal during Sunday School

Fri. Dec. 10™- Bake Cookies - Sunday School/Youth Group
Help Bake cookies for Carols and Cookies
11AM- 12:30 Parish Hall

Sun. Dec 11™ - 10AM - Sunday School
Christmas pageant rehearsal during Sunday School



Fri. Dec. 16™ - The Youth Group Will Be Hosting Carols and Cookies
Sing Carols around the Christmas Tree and enjoy some cookies:
7PM-8PM in the courtyard

Sun Dec. 18" - 10AM - Sunday School
Christmas pageant will be during coffee hour in the Parish Hall
Final dress rehearsal will be during Sunday School

Sun Dec 25™ - Merry Christmas- No Sunday School

JANUARY

Sun Jan. 1* - Happy New Year - No Sunday School
Sun Jan. 8" - 10AM - Sunday School

Sun Jan. 15™ - 10AM - Sunday School

Fri Jan. 20" - Youth Group Meeting
6-7:30PM- Youth Group Room

Sun Jan.22nd - 10AM - Sunday School and Youth Group Trip
The Youth Group will visit the Holocaust Museum.

More info to follow/Date is subject to change
Sun Jan. 29™ - 10AM - Sunday School
FEBRUARY

Throughout the month, The Youth Group will be collecting items to send to the Troops

Fri Feb. 3" - Youth Group Meeting
6-7:30PM- Youth Group Room

Sun Feb. 5™ - 10AM - Sunday School
The Youth Group will hold their annual Super Bowl Chili/Hot Dog Fundraiser
During coffee hour

Sun Feb. 12™ - 10AM - Sunday School

Fri Feb. 17" - Youth Group Meeting
6-7:30PM - Youth Group Room

Sun Feb. 19" - 10AM - Sunday School

Sun Feb. 26™ - 10AM - Sunday School
Teacher’s Workshop after the service 11:30-12:30

Tues Feb.28th - Youth Group Will Be Hosting Shrove Tuesday Pancake Dinner
All You Can Eat Pancakes
7PM-8PM - in the Parish Hall- Everyone is Welcome



MARCH
Throughout the month, The Youth Group will be collecting items to send to the Troops

Fri Mar. 3" - Movie Night- Sunday School/Youth Group
7PM - St Cecilia Room

Sun Mar. 5" - 10AM - Sunday School

Sun Mar. 12" - 10AM - Sunday School / Girl Scout Sunday
We will start in church for the very special Girl Scout blessing.

Sun Mar. 17" - Youth Group Meeting
6-7:30PM- Youth Group Room

Sun Mar. 19" - 10AM - Sunday School

Sun Mar. 26" - 10AM - Sunday School
Youth Group will have Passion rehearsal in the church from 11:30-12:30

APRIL

Sun Apr. 2" - 10AM - Sunday School
Youth Group will have Passion rehearsal in the church from 11:30-12:30

Fri Apr. 7" - Bake Hot Cross Buns - Sunday School/Youth Group
6-7PM - Parish Hall

Sun Apr. 9™ - Palm Sunday - The Passion recited by the Youth Group
Everyone starts in church with their parents
There IS Sunday School after The Passion

Sun Apr. 16™ - Happy Easter - No Sunday School
10AM - Easter Egg Hunt and a visit from The Easter Bunny

Fri Apr. 21* - Youth Group Meeting
6-7:30PM - Youth Group Room

Sun Apr. 23" - 10AM - Sunday School
We will celebrate Earth Day

Sat Apr. 29" - Youth Group Outreach
The Youth Group will go and bake for the residents of The Ronald McDonald

House. More info will follow/Date subject to change

Sun Apr. 30™ - 10AM - Sunday School
MAY

Sun. May 7™ - Family Service - 1** Holy Communion
No Sunday School



Fri. May 12" - Youth Group Meeting
6-7:30PM - Youth Group Room

Sun May 14™ - 10AM - Sunday School - Happy Mother’s Day
The Youth Group will be handing out special Mother’s Day gifts at the beginning of
the service
Sat May 20™ - Luau Fundraiser
6-8PM in the Parish Hall

More info to follow

Sun May 21* - 10AM - Sunday School

JUNE

Sun June 4™ - 10AM - Sunday School

Sun June 11™ - 10AM - Sunday School

Sun June 18" - 10AM - Last Day of Sunday School - Happy Father’s Day

The Youth Group will be handing out special Father’s Day gifts at the beginning
of the service



